
3 Days of Belgium - Day 3
Daverdisse 2.7.2023

Balise 10

Philippe TAELEMANS
ASUB
Circuit : H60
Distance : 5400m (Dénivelé 125m)
Temps : 0:51:35 (9'33"/km)

13/34 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Wiet LAENEN 0:37:47
2. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:38:57
3. Luc MELIS 0:39:34

1. 253 00:07:14 804m 9'00"/km
2. 254 00:03:24 00:10:38 322m 10'34"/km
3. 206 00:02:34 00:13:12 348m 7'23"/km
4. 239 00:06:30 00:19:42 578m 11'15"/km
5. 174 00:03:33 00:23:15 320m 11'06"/km
6. 188 00:07:41 00:30:56 713m 10'47"/km
7. 197 00:02:38 00:33:34 206m 12'47"/km
8. 192 00:04:39 00:38:13 456m 10'12"/km
9. 190 00:01:50 00:40:03 198m 9'16"/km

10. 247 00:02:17 00:42:20 281m 8'08"/km
11. 248 00:01:19 00:43:39 245m 5'22"/km
12. 193 00:02:17 00:45:56 361m 6'20"/km
13. 194 00:01:12 00:47:08 163m 7'22"/km
14. 196 00:03:10 00:50:18 435m 7'17"/km
15. 255 00:01:00 00:51:18 116m 8'37"/km
16. 999 00:00:17 00:51:35 107m 2'39"/km
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